o 0.8r
T -
O o S SRS
Q C
T 0.6F
Q C
5 -
w 0.5
0.4
0.3k
0.2F+
0.151%
.9 0-_:II!III!III!III:III:III:III:III:III:
6:5 L — DQ:IVI_TT:_OHgII’:laI '
[ . | —— DQM_TT__debug_bestinlayer75_epcoh10
0'95_ —— DQM_TT__debug_truthallhits75_epcohll
r —— DQM_TT__ debug_truthsimuptolayer75 epcohll
%90.008.006.0080.010.01P.014.016.0180.02

1 —0.6

0.6

| 0.5
0.5

] 0.4
0.4

R + A

||||||

Efficiency vs. cut on dz(PV)
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